Infiniium 8000 Series Oscilloscopes
Superior Signal Viewing
and Analysis
Data Sheet
Capture and analyze your analog,
digital and serial signals
cdietzma
Text Box

8 Noise floor varies with memory depth and with averaging on or off.
25
Infiniium Ordering Information
8000 Series oscilloscopes
DSO8064A MSO8064A DSO8104A MSO8104A
Bandwidth 600 MHz 600 MHz 1 GHz 1 GHz
Channels scopes 4 scope 4 scope + 16 logic 4 scope 4 scope + 16 logic
Sample rate 4 GSa/s 4 GSa/s 4 GSa/s 4 GSa/s
Maximum memory 128 Mpts 128 Mpts 128 Mpts 128 Mpts
Standard memory 8 Mpts 8 Mpts 8 Mpts 8 Mpts
The above models include: optical USB mouse, condensed keyboard, User’s Quick Start Guide in English language (other languages also available),
documentation CD (Service Guide, Programmer’s Guide), information system in English language, accessory pouch (54810-68701), front panel cover, power
cord, one-year warranty, 10073C 10:1 passive probe (qty 4) and with MSO version 54826-68701 logic cable kit.
Recommended probes (select one)
Model Description
1156A 1.5 GHz active probe
1130A 1.5 GHz InfiniiMax probe amplifier – NO PROBE HEADS INCLUDED1
1 For a complete probing solution, also order a connectivity kit or individual probe head(s) (E2675A, E2668A, E2669A)
For more information on selecting the right probe see page 17.
Memory options
Option number - factory installed Option number - user installed Description
080 N5407A-080 16 Mpts on 2 channels, 8 Mpts on 4 channels
160 N5407A-160 32 Mpts on 2 channels, 16 Mpts on 4 channels
320 N5407A-320 64 Mpts on 2 channels, 32 Mpts on 4 channels
640 N5407A-640 128 Mpts on 2 channels, 64 Mpts on 4 channels
Memory can be added both at the time of initial purchase and after with a user installed option.
For a comprehensive list and selection criteria refer to the Oscilloscopes Probes and Accessories Selection Guide (Agilent publication
number 5989-6162EN). Or visit our web site at www.agilent.com/find/scope_probes.
26

A6J ANSI Z540-compliant calibration
R-51B-001-3C 1 year Return-to-Agilent warranty extended to 3 years
Infiniium Ordering Information (continued)
Related Literature
Publication title Publication type Publication number
Infiniium Probes, Accessories and Options Data Sheet 5968-7141EN/ENUS
Agilent Oscilloscope Probes and Accessories Selection Guide 5989-6162EN
Agilent 8000 Series Oscilloscopes Brochure 5989-5806EN
N5397A Xilinx FPGA Dynamic Probe for 8000 Series Data Sheet 5989-1848EN
N5433A Altera FPGA Dynamic Probe for 8000 Series Data Sheet 5989-5940EN
E2681A EZJIT Jitter Analysis Software Data Sheet 5989-0109EN
E2690B Oscilloscope Tools Software with Advanced Jitter Analysis Data Sheet 5989-3525EN
N5384A High-Speed Serial Data Analysis and Clock Recovery Software Data Sheet 5989-0108EN
N5391A Low-Speed Serial Data Analysis Software for I2C and SPI Data Sheet 5989-1250EN
N5402A CAN Serial Data Analysis Software Data Sheet 5989-3632EN
89601A Infiniium Oscilloscopes and 89601A Vector Signal Analysis Software Data Sheet 5989-0947EN
N5392A Ethernet Electrical Performance Validation and Compliance Software Data Sheet 5989-1527EN
N5416A USB 2.0 Electrical Performance Validation and Compliance Software Data Sheet 5989-4044EN
E2699A My Infiniium Integration Software Data Sheet 5988-9934EN
N5415A InfiniiScan Event Identification Software Data Sheet 5989-4605EN
N5430A Infiniium User-Defined Function Application Software Data Sheet 5989-5632EN
Agilent Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes: 6-minute Video Demonstration Video CD 5988-9288EN